UROPERAN
CIENCE
— OUNDATION

SETTING SCIENCE AGENDAS FOR EUROPE

ESF Member Organisation Forum
“Science in Society Relationships”

3" Workshop, 12-13 may 2011, Dublin Ireland

List of Participants
Speakers
Anne-Marie Astad Kevin Mitchell
Norwegian Academy of Science and Letters Trinity College Dublin
Norway Ireland

anne.marie.astad@dnva.no

Padraig Murphy

Dublin City University
Ireland
padraig.murphy@dcu.ie

David Redeker

Netherlands Organisation for Scientific
Research (NWO)

The Netherlands

d.redeker@nwo.nl

Participants

Jean-Pierre Alix (Chair)
External expert

France
jean-pierre.alix@cnrs-dir.fr

Kim Barbé (WG 2)

Research Foundation Flanders (FWO)
Belgium

Kim.barbe@fwo.be

Christel Buelens (WG 2)

Fonds National de la Recherche Scientifique
Belgium

Christel.buelens@frs-fnrs.be

Elisabeth Gulbrandsen (WG 1)
Research Council of Norway
Norway

egu@rcn.no

Pirjo Hiidenmaa (Chair WG 3)
Academy of Finland

Finland
pirjo.hiidenmaa@aka.fi

kevin.mitchell@tcd.ie

Arie Rip

University of Twente
The Netherlands
a.rip@utwente.nl

Chiara Badia (Subsitute Chair WG 1)
National Research Council (CNR)
Italy

chiara.badia@gmail.com

Stefan Bernhardt (Chair WG 3)
Austrian Science Fund (FWF)
Austria
stefan.bernhardt@fwf.ac.at

Laura Ferrando Gonzalez (WG 1)
Spanish Natinal Research Council (CSIC)
Spain

|.ferrando@orgc.csic.es

Sgren Harnow Klausen (WG 2)

The Danish Council for Independent Research -

Culture and Communication
Denmark
Harnow@ifpr.sdu.dk

Camilla Modéer (Chair WG 2)
Riksbankens Jubileumsfond
Sweden

camilla@v-a.se



Rafael Morera-Cuesta (WG 2)

Spanish National Research Council (CSIC)
Spain

r.morera@orgc.csic.es

Birgitta Myrman (WG 3)
Swedish Research Council
Sweden
Birgitta.myrman@vr.se

Vibeke Schrgder (WG 2)
Danish National Research Foundation
Denmark

dg@dg.uk

Hosts

Patricia Clarke (WG 2)

Health Research Board Ireland
Ireland

pclarke@hrb.ie

Stephen Simpson

Science Foundation Ireland

Ireland

stephen.simpson@sfi.ie

ESF Staff

Laura Marin

Science Officer MO Relations & Partnerships
Imarin@esf.org

Ruth Potter (WG 1)
Research Councils UK
United Kingdom
Ruth.potter@rcuk.ac.uk

Osman Topag (WG 3)
Tibitak

Turkey
Osman.topac@tubitak.gov.tr

Marije Wassenaar-Verschuur (WG 1)
Netherlands Organisation for Scientific
Research (NWO)

The Netherlands
m.wassenaar@nwo.nl

Jennifer Ralph (WG 2)
Science Foundation Ireland
Ireland
jennifer.ralph@sfi.ie

Shira Tabachnikoff
Head of Communications Unit
stabachnikoff@esf.org



